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CUERPO: 595 - PROFESORES DE ARTES PLASTICAS Y DISEÑO

PROVINCIA DE EXAMEN: Badajoz

ESPECIALIDAD: DISEÑO GRÁFICO

ACCESO: 1 / 2

ALBARRAN

ARREAZA

BERMEJO

BLASCO

CABEZON

FERNANDEZ

FERNANDEZ

GOMEZ

GONZALEZ

HIDALGO

LAZARO DEL HOYO

LOMBA

LOPEZ

MARTIN

MIRAVALLES

MUNTION

MUÑOZ

NAVARRO

NAVARRO

PONCE

RODRIGUEZ

RUBIO

SOLAR

SUEIRAS

TORRES

TROBAJO

 PRIMER APELLIDO

REYERO

GONZALEZ

CHACON

LOPEZ

LUNA

FERNANDEZ

VELARDE

MANZANEQUE

MENENDEZ

RODRIGUEZ

ALVAREZ

GARCIA

GARCIA

GRANDE

OVEJERO

SAENZ

MARTIN

FERNANDEZ

SOLANA

CONTRERAS

MAYO

GOMEZ

VALDES

PRIETO

CARRETERO

VOCES

 SEGUNDO APELLIDO

ANA

JULIO

MIRIAM

MARIA DOLORES

ANGEL

DAVID

LUIS

MARIAM

ANDRES

CARMELO ANTONI

MARIA CRISTINA

MIGUEL

MONICA

FRANCISCO

JORGE

LUIS ANTONIO

RICARDO

ISRAEL

MARIA MONTSERRAT

MANUEL

VICTOR MANUEL

JESUS

CARLOS DEL

MARIA DEL MAR

FRANCISCO

LUCIA

 NOMBRE

72142611

05690928

08830129

29158095

33977153

09003066

53573625

03933257

71897745

25338295

44778110

53516870

33334628

04192061

45421236

16572887

06574999

74689880

07016640

08882496

44783243

74694919

34771967

11405917

08845673

71461089
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